

SitePro_Estimate_City of Wolfforth_...

by Cameron Fischenich



Estimated Pricing Summary

Date 02.16.2024

Proposal No. Prop 10909

SITEPRO

Validity: Proposal Valid for 30 Days

Issued By: Cameron Fischenich

Client: City of Wolfforth

Title: Sales Application Engineer

Address: 302 Main St. #2940
Wolfforth, TX 79382

Address: 9502 HWY 87
Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806.855.4120

Phone: 806.786.5162

Email: rscott@wolfforthpd.org

Email: Cfischenich@sitepro.com

Water Well_SitePro_Additions

SKU	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL
1351	General Project Cost Trucks, Tools, Equipment, Mobilization, Mileage, Lodging & Per Diem	1	Job	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
1622X	SitePro® RIO Panel (New Water Wells) Control Panel for monitoring and controlling each water well and reporting back to main facility Includes SP390 SP429 SP430 SP416Assy *No antenna*	3	Ea	\$7,500.91	\$22,502.73
1360X	Existing Water Well Panel Additions SP390 SP429 SP430 SP416Assy	1	Ea	\$3,129.70	\$3,129.70
1620X	Water Well Master Control Panel SitePro® Main Control Panel	1	Ea	\$18,859.53	\$18,859.53

Control Panel for monitoring and
controlling each water well and
reporting back to main facility

Includes
SP390
SP429
SP430
SP416Assy
No antenna

1360X	Existing Water Well Panel Additions SP390 SP429 SP430 SP416Assy	1	Ea	\$3,129.70	\$3,129.70
1620X	Water Well Master Control Panel SitePro® Main Control Panel 30" X 30" Nema 4 Enclosure Nuvo IPC 22" 24V Monitor With Battery Backup For Safe IPC Shutdown Includes SP416Assy w/Omni SP429 SP430	1	Ea	\$18,859.53	\$18,859.53
02132024	15HP VFD 15HP 480V 3PH Danfoss Aqua Drive VFD	2	Ea	\$3,440.11	\$6,880.22
1000	A&E Labor Automation & Electrical Technician Labor	120	Hr	\$130.00	\$15,600.00
1360X	Electric - Misc Supply Miscellaneous Electrical Supplies will include push buttons and door switches to alert when a well house has been opened	1	Job	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
1001	Engineering & QC Engineer Labor for Site Set Up & Configuration	1	Job	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

Subtotal **\$76,872.18**

Estimated Overhead, and Shipping **\$3,074.89**

Total Estimated Cost \$79,947.07